
European Youth Series - Wien

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
2nd Event of

EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP 2010VIENNA / AUSTRIA

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

28.3.2026 11:141 / 6

female youth B

Qualification Semi-Final Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 32 BAEHR Hannah 1996 GER 3.00 (1) 37+ (1)

2 22 BONAPACE Elena 1995 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 3.00 (1) 32- (2)

3 2 LENARDIC Jera 1995 SLO 7.00 (4) 31+ (3)

3 29 VERHOEVEN Anak 1996 BEL 7.00 (4) 31+ (3)

5 8 PAVLINCOVA Andrea 1996 CZE 10.00 (9) 31+ (5)

6 21 KAZBEKOVA Ievgeniia 1996 UKR 7.00 (4) 31 (6)

7 1 FÄRBER Lilli 1995 GER 10.00 (9) 28+ (7)

8 33 LEDINEK Ziva 1995 SLO 10.00 (9) 27- (8)

9 26 OBRUCHEVA Tatiana RUS 7.00 (4) 21- (9)

10 3 SINNHUBER Karoline 1995 ÖAV Saalfelden SLBG AUT 5.00 (3) 18- (10)

11 6 VEJMOLOVA Iva 1995 CZE 7.00 (4) 18- (11)

12 18 CHANOURDIE Julia 1996 FRA 11.00 (12)

13 9 ALTON Giulia 1996 ITA 12.00 (13)

13 34 PILZ Jessica 1996 AUT 12.00 (13)

13 35 SVOBODOVA Tereza 1995 CZE 12.00 (13)

16 27 ROMAIN Salomé 1996 FRA 14.00 (16)

17 36 KADIC Katja 1995 SLO 15.00 (17)

18 41 PINGGERA Julia 1996 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 16.00 (18)

19 23 PÖLL Magdalena 1996 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 16.00 (19)

20 7 DE MARCO Annalisa 1996 ITA 17.00 (20)

21 17 NEVELIKOVA Karolina 1995 CZE 18.00 (21)

22 5 KAMIN Rebeka 1996 SLO 19.00 (22)

23 30 KOLLER Anne-Sophie 1996 SUI 20.00 (23)

24 37 FREDMAN Netta 1995 ISR 22.00 (24)

25 16 EKWINSKA Katarzyna 1995 POL 23.00 (25)

26 31 AGLAE Julie FRA 24.00 (26)

27 24 NIKULINA Evgenia RUS 26.00 (27)

28 12 EBNER Andrea 1996 ITA 26.00 (28)

29 39 GHISOLFI Claudia 1996 ITA 27.00 (29)

30 19 MATHEYS Manon 1995 BEL 30.00 (30)

31 25 SLAMTI Kenza 1995 FRA 32.00 (31)

32 28 KANTSCHIEDER Sarah 1996 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 33.00 (32)

33 11 DUHOUX Camille 1995 BEL 33.00 (33)

34 14 CARR Rachel 1996 GBR 33.00 (34)

35 4 HOPKINS Eleanor GBR 34.00 (35)

36 10 GÄRDSMO Anna 1995 SWE 34.00 (36)

37 38 TOMAS Watchareewan 1996 THA 34.00 (37)

38 20 BROUSCHERT Aurélie 1996 LUX 35.00 (38)

38 15 CAULIER Chloé 1996 BEL 35.00 (38)

40 13 NALEPA Patrycja POL 39.00 (40)

41 40 NALEPA Dominika POL 40.00 (41)
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1 59 RÖCK Magdalena 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 1.00 (1) 41 (1)

2 53 POSCH Katharina 1994 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 1.00 (1) 30- (2)

3 73 PÖLL Katharina 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 4.00 (3) 29- (3)

4 54 MICHELARD Laura 1994 FRA 8.00 (7) 29- (4)

5 57 SERRIÈRE Julia 1993 FRA 7.00 (6) 27- (5)

6 78 GISLIMBERTI Anna 1993 ITA 7.00 (5) 26- (6)

7 45 ROHNER Amanda 1993 SUI 4.00 (4) 24- (7)

8 62 HAFSAAS Tina Johansen 1994 NOR 11.00 (10) 24- (8)

9 72 BUMA Tabitha 1994 NED 11.00 (9) 22 (9)

10 65 PRÜNSTER Andrea 1993 AVS Meran ITA 9.00 (8) 22- (10)

11 55 DEUBZER Luisa 1994 GER 12.00 (11)

12 63 WALLACE Caitlin 1994 GBR 13.00 (12)

13 51 BOLGOVA Maria 1994 RUS 13.00 (13)

14 79 NORDMAN Matilda 1993 FIN 14.00 (14)

15 80 SCHWAIGER Berit 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 14.00 (15)

16 50 SUSTERSIC Tina 1993 SLO 14.00 (16)

17 76 FON Katarina 1993 SLO 14.00 (17)

18 74 LEINER Isabell 1993 DAV Zweibrücken GER 15.00 (18)

19 48 KELLNER Ronja 1994 GER 15.00 (19)

20 69 BISCAY Emilie 1994 FRA 15.00 (20)

21 49 MIROSLAW Karina 1993 POL 16.00 (21)

22 77 BÄRTSCHI Natalie 1994 SUI 16.00 (22)

23 47 SETHNA Elise 1994 CAN 18.00 (23)

24 60 HILY Manon 1994 FRA 19.00 (24)

25 64 GRÜNDLER Chantal 1994 ÖAV Saalfelden SLBG AUT 21.00 (25)

26 56 SERBINEK Anja 1994 SLO 23.00 (26)

27 52 ZAIKINA Anna RUS 24.00 (27)

28 206 ZABALA ZURINAGA Itziar 1994 ESP 24.00 (28)

29 58 KNÖRNSCHILD Eva Maria 1994 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 25.00 (29)

30 75 LANZ Tanja 1994 SUI 28.00 (30)

31 46 RUDZINSKA Aleksandra 1994 POL 30.00 (31)

32 71 FORIERI SCHWENK Ida 1994 ITA 31.00 (32)

33 67 ZBORILOVA Michaela 1993 CZE 32.00 (33)

34 66 VLASINOVA Romana CZE 33.00 (34)

35 68 KEREMEDCHIEVA Julia BUL 33.00 (35)

36 61 TÁBOROSI Ajnácska HUN 35.00 (36)
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Qualification Semi-Final Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 91 FAKHRITDINOVA Dinara 1992 RUS 4.00 (5) 42 (1)

2 110 SIGRIST Manuela 1992 SUI 1.00 (1) 40 (2)

3 105 CHOONG Katherine 1992 SUI 4.00 (3) 39 (3)

4 108 LADURNER Alexandra 1992 AVS Meran ITA 6.00 (7) 38+ (4)

5 85 BECERRA Mathilde 1991 FRA 2.00 (2) 38 (5)

6 93 SÖDERLUND Matilda 1992 SWE 4.00 (4) 37- (6)

7 111 KLINGLER Petra 1992 SUI 10.00 (9) 30- (7)

8 106 STOTZ Rebekka 1992 SUI 5.00 (6) 24 (8)

9 87 EVENE Anouk 1991 FRA 10.00 (10) 24- (9)

10 92 STÜTZ Christina 1991 NFÖ Gallneukirchen OÖ AUT 7.00 (8) 23 (10)

11 84 DELPIERRE Marine FRA 11.00 (11)

12 89 MICHELARD Julie 1992 FRA 11.00 (12)

13 98 BERRY Natalie 1991 GBR 13.00 (13)

13 97 VAN BERGEN Nikki 1992 NED 13.00 (13)

15 107 DOBROVOLJC Polona 1992 SLO 15.00 (15)

16 109 DULL Ines 1991 GER 15.00 (16)

17 100 PICHLER Stefanie 1992 ÖAV Weyer OÖ AUT 16.00 (17)

18 86 ROJC Ajda 1992 SLO 16.00 (18)

19 94 KREMER Valry 1991 ISR 17.00 (19)

20 95 EPPENSTEINER Madeleine 1991 ÖAV Waidhofen/Ybbs NÖ AUT 18.00 (20)

21 101 KUHN-GABEROVA Monika 1992 CZE 20.00 (21)

22 88 TOMAZIC Karin 1992 SLO 21.00 (22)

23 102 SHURUBOR Olena 1992 UKR 21.00 (23)

24 103 BACHER Katharina 1992 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 22.00 (24)

25 99 VAN BRUYSSEL Laura BEL 24.00 (25)

26 104 PAVLICKOVA Marketa 1992 CZE 25.00 (26)

27 96 SKORPILOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 26.00 (27)

28 90 MEILINGER Noémi HUN 27.00 (28)
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1 119 DE FLAUGERGUES Geoffray 1995 FRA 1.00 (1) Top (1)

2 127 HALENKE Sebastian 1995 GER 3.00 (2) 45+ (2)

3 125 TRIBOUT Adrien 1995 FRA 4.00 (3) 40 (3)

4 150 FIRNENBURG David 1995 DAV Hannover GER 9.00 (8) 33 (4)

5 141 TIMMERMANS Loîc 1995 BEL 8.00 (7) 31 (5)

6 134 BONZOM Maël 1995 FRA 5.00 (5) 31- (6)

7 158 KUSHNIR Yeftach 1995 ISR 4.00 (4) 29+ (7)

8 124 PICCOLRUAZ Michael 1995 ITA 6.00 (6) 27 (8)

9 142 USTOHAL Zdenek 1996 CZE 10.00 (9) 24- (9)

10 159 PRESKAR Milan 1996 SLO 10.00 (10) 21- (10)

11 128 KÖLL Alexander 1995 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 11.00 (11)

12 130 DUQUENNOY Antoine FRA 12.00 (12)

13 148 CERMAK Petr 1995 CZE 13.00 (13)

13 149 GROSKAMP Daan 1996 NED 13.00 (13)

15 135 RÖCK Bernhard 1996 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 14.00 (15)

16 117 PRUNSTER Hannes ITA 14.00 (16)

17 126 HUSER Kevin 1995 SUI 15.00 (17)

18 122 UNUK Tim 1996 SLO 18.00 (18)

19 116 BERGANT Martin 1996 SLO 18.00 (19)

20 139 GARCIA Chaiya 1996 ESP 19.00 (20)

21 154 VEZONIK Gregor 1995 SLO 20.00 (21)

22 151 SANTONI Alessandro 1996 ITA 20.00 (22)

23 152 ADDISON Steven GBR 20.00 (23)

23 129 RODENKO Daniel 1996 ISR 20.00 (23)

25 156 NORUM Jakob Heber 1996 NOR 23.00 (25)

26 115 SCHAB Piotr 1996 POL 23.00 (26)

27 145 KEUSTERS Teun 1995 NED 24.00 (27)

28 153 SCHNÖLLER Lukas 1995 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 25.00 (28)

29 147 MOSKAL Patryk 1995 POL 26.00 (29)

30 136 ANDREOLI Federico 1996 ITA 26.00 (30)

30 146 WEILER Elias 1995 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT 26.00 (30)

32 118 BRÄUER Michael 1995 NFÖ Linz OÖ AUT 29.00 (32)

33 138 KOBLER Philipp 1995 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 31.00 (33)

34 120 KRUMLINDE Oscar 1996 SWE 32.00 (34)

35 131 JIMENEZ VIDAL Marc 1996 ESP 32.00 (35)

36 132 KIRÁLY András 1995 HUN 34.00 (36)

37 140 SCHUBERT Bob 1996 NED 34.00 (37)

38 143 SIFRA Radovan 1996 CZE 35.00 (38)

39 123 BOLGOV Mikhail 1996 RUS 36.00 (39)

40 137 BINST Cédric BEL 36.00 (40)

41 144 KUNIK Elad 1996 ISR 37.00 (41)

42 157 SIMON Gergely 1996 HUN 41.00 (42)

43 155 KOLEV Stefan 1995 BUL 41.00 (43)
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1 169 MEGOS Alexander 1993 GER 4.00 (1) 35- (1)

2 182 RAZTRESEN Jure 1993 SLO 4.00 (1) 27- (2)

3 204 PINTAR Gasper 1994 SLO 4.00 (1) 26 (3)

3 203 RUDIGIER Max Adrian 1993 ÖAV Radstadt SLBG AUT 4.00 (1) 26 (3)

5 172 EPIH Sergej 1993 SLO 6.00 (8) 25- (5)

6 163 TILLEY Luke 1993 GBR 9.00 (10) 24+ (6)

7 202 GHISOLFI Stefano 1993 ITA 4.00 (1) 13 (7)

8 167 BOMBARDI Marcello 1993 ITA 6.00 (7) 13 (8)

9 173 ISCHIA Martino 1993 ITA 6.00 (8) 13 (9)

10 195 SKOFIC Domen 1994 SLO 4.00 (1) 13- (10)

11 189 HANKE Christoph 1994 GER 13.00 (11)

12 170 BERTHE Sébastien 1993 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT BEL 15.00 (12)

13 198 KRAKENBERGER Franz 1993 SUI 15.00 (13)

13 186 MOMIROVIC Allan FRA 15.00 (13)

15 176 ADOLPH Samuel 1994 DAV München-Oberlan GER 15.00 (15)

16 183 HEINIGER Kevin 1993 SUI 17.00 (16)

17 179 DEUTSCHMANN Sandro 1993 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 18.00 (17)

18 200 GENECAND Léon 1993 SUI 18.00 (18)

19 165 HEISINGER Patrick 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 19.00 (19)

20 194 REUSER Tim 1993 NED 20.00 (20)

21 191 THEVENOT Laurent 1993 FRA 21.00 (21)

22 177 BOURSON Remi 1993 FRA 21.00 (22)

23 164 STOCKING Jonathan GBR 22.00 (23)

24 168 GEUKENS Lukas 1994 BEL 23.00 (24)

25 187 DEBREYNE Ignace 1994 BEL 23.00 (25)

26 178 FIELD Jonathan GBR 23.00 (26)

27 175 PETROV Kristiyan 1993 BUL 24.00 (27)

28 188 RUDIGIER Laurenz 1993 ÖAV Radstadt SLBG AUT 25.00 (28)

29 174 WILLIAMSON Paul GBR 26.00 (29)

30 192 MARTÍN RODRIGUEZ José Miguel 1994 ESP 27.00 (30)

31 181 RIO Corentin 1993 FRA 27.00 (31)

32 171 CZECH Jacek 1993 POL 28.00 (32)

33 196 HOFMANN Tobias 1993 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 33.00 (33)

34 199 STEPANEK Michal 1994 CZE 33.00 (34)

35 201 HARTMANN Petr CZE 35.00 (35)

36 185 JELIGA Jan 1993 CZE 35.00 (36)

37 184 KUCERA Roman 1993 CZE 35.00 (37)

38 180 FARKAS Tamás 1994 HUN 36.00 (38)

39 190 HAMRE Tarjei NOR 36.00 (39)

40 166 WALPOTH Alex 1994 AVS Gröden ITA 36.00 (40)

41 197 KIEPES Adam SVK 37.00 (41)

42 205 PALAU SERRANO Pol ESP 39.00 (42)
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1 228 HOJER Jan 1992 GER 5.00 (5) 32 (1)

2 235 ZUPAN Izidor 1992 SLO 4.00 (3) 27 (2)

3 208 PRIMOZIC Urban 1992 SLO 1.00 (1) 27- (3)

4 236 AGLAE Kevin 1991 FRA 8.00 (7) 27- (4)

5 230 LECHNER Mario 1991 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 1.00 (2) 26 (5)

6 224 LOPEZ MATEOS Eric 1991 ESP 8.00 (9) 25+ (6)

7 210 TER-MINASYAN Arman 1992 RUS 4.00 (3) 25 (7)

8 240 FERENC Kamil POL 8.00 (8) 25- (8)

9 231 KRISMER Christof 1992 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 6.00 (6) 24 (9)

10 229 HAMER Edward 1992 GBR 8.00 (9) 13 (10)

11 226 MORODER Rudi 1992 AVS Gröden ITA 9.00 (11)

12 216 DE ZOLT Stephan ITA 9.00 (12)

13 232 MAZARS Thomas FRA 13.00 (13)

14 223 BLEIN Charli 1992 FRA 14.00 (14)

15 237 BONDER Jeremy 1991 FRA 14.00 (15)

16 225 SCHELLINGERHOUT Elko 1991 NED 15.00 (16)

17 234 DIPPON Marcel 1991 DAV Oberer Neckar GER 16.00 (17)

18 222 SCARPERI Stefan 1991 AVS St. Pauls ITA 19.00 (18)

19 212 HECHT Yaniv 1992 ISR 19.00 (19)

19 217 LEDUC David 1991 BEL 19.00 (19)

21 214 KÖB Lukas 1992 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 21.00 (21)

22 241 SCHWEITZER Johannes 1992 AUT 21.00 (22)

23 227 SETHNA Eric 1992 CAN 21.00 (23)

24 221 SIFRA Martin 1991 CZE 23.00 (24)

25 219 KALASHNIKOV Evgeniy 1992 RUS 24.00 (25)

26 220 BINTER Tomas 1992 CZE 25.00 (26)

26 233 LYUBENOV Bozhidar 1992 BUL 25.00 (26)

28 243 GRANADOS PEREZ Alejandro ESP 26.00 (28)

28 239 WECHSLER Or 1991 ISR 26.00 (28)

30 209 SIREKANYAN Vaginak 1991 RUS 27.00 (30)

31 242 MUKHAMETDINOV Artyom RUS 28.00 (31)

32 213 HOFER Thomas 1991 ÖAV Weyer OÖ AUT 30.00 (32)

33 238 PEKAREK Stanislav 1992 CZE 32.00 (33)

34 211 SZELL Csaba 1991 HUN 32.00 (34)

35 215 KOVÁC Erik SVK 34.00 (35)
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